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Team Standings

Lanes 19 - 30|

Points Points TeamScratch High High Points Points TeamScratch High High
Place # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers Place # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers
1 4 Rock & Bowl 49 23 682 36849 831 2266 7 12 Bowly Fans 37 35 575 28588 732 1990
2 1 Le'Chuzas 44 28 608 33368 709 1999 8 7 Barracudas Azules 34 38 625 32384 813 2108
3 8 Pin8s 44 28 598 33463 763 2080 9 3 Pinocilina 30 42 576 31019 652 1830
4 10 Bowling Flurry 39 33 615 33507 746 2080 10 2 Bowling Stones 27 45 617 33814 715 2127
5 5 Strike Force 39 33 635 34357 758 2124 11 11 Lucky Strikers 19 53 459 24767 569 1585
6 6 Britney Spares 37 35 679 32816 784 2161 12 9 Chicken Leg 15 57 485 24557 621 1611
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP LastWk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP LastWk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- _Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- _Total WON
19-20 Rock & Bowl 697 691 713 2101 3 <> Le'Chuzas 650 718 705 2073 1
21-22  Pin8s 826 688 749 2263 3 <> Bowling Flurry 804 695 731 2230 1
23-24  Strike Force 619 737 813 2169 2 <—> Bowly Fans 791 725 776 2292 2
25-26  Britney Spares 745 656 769 2170 3 <> Barracudas Azules 567 665 611 1843 1
27-28 Pinocilina 692 729 595 2016 1 <—> Bowling Stones 664 764 749 2177 3
29-30  Lucky Strikers 680 707 660 2047 1 <> Chicken Leg 781 649 661 2091 3
Lane Assignments

19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30

Wk19 17/10 8-3 6-10 5-9

Wk20 24/10 10-2 7-5 11-3 12-4 9-1

1-11

2-12 47
8- 6

Season High Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

831 Rock & Bowl 2266 Rock & Bowl 884 Barracudas Azules 2375 Bowling Flurry
813 Barracudas Azules 2161 Britney Spares 856 Bowling Flurry 2329 Rock & Bowl
784 Britney Spares 2127 Bowling Stones 852 Rock & Bowl 2320 Bowly Fans
763 Pin8s 2124 Strike Force 848 Bowly Fans 2311 Britney Spares
758 Strike Force 2108 Barracudas Azules 833 Pin8s 2286 Barracudas Azule
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 257 Erik Ayala 663 Luis Reyes 267 Roberto Chapa 663 Luis Reyes
255 Aldo Buentello 653 Erik Ayala 261 Arturo Garcia 661 Hector Rodriguez D B
248 Arturo Garcia 653 Ernesto Medina 258 Alejandro Sr Melendez 660 Arturo Garcia
247 Luis Hernandez 649 Hector Rodriguez D B 257 Erik Ayala 655 Ernesto Medina
245 Ruben Jr Cantu 624 Gonzalo M 255 Aldo Buentello 654 DavidC
Women 213 Monica Garcia 590 Paty Elizondo 243 Alejandra Garcia A 644 Paty Elizondo
202 Paty Elizondo 535 Alejandra Garcia A 227 Monica Garcia 628 Alejandra Garcia A
199 Alejandra Garcia A 515 Monica Garcia 223 Paty Elizondo 545 Monica Garcia
173 Daniela Cuevas 428 Daniela Cuevas 206 Daniela Cuevas 530 Daniela Cuevas
Individual High Averages
Men 193.85 Erik Ayala 186.75 Luis Reyes 185.74 GonzaloM
Women 164.89 Monica Garcia 161.29 Paty Elizondo 145.50 Alejandra Garcia A

Resultados en:

https://oscarvazquez.info/

Base del HDCP es 180 al 80% y Dommy es 125 Sin HDCP !

Para Ganar a Equipo Ausente se Requiere Tirar 600 Pinos Con HDCP

Se Requiere Jugar el 50% + 1 para Premiacion Individual '!
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Average List of Regular Team Members

Lanes 19 - 30|
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Erik Ayala

Luis Reyes
Gonzalo M
Ernesto Medina
Pato Andonie
Bernardo Perez
Pedro Botello
Kenko Cantu
Ruben Jr Cantu
Hector Rodriguez D B
Guadalupe Martin
Octavio Garcia
Julian Merlo

Luis Hernandez
Andres Guerra
Alexis Zertuche
Aldo Buentello
Arturo Garcia
Jaime Escalera
Alejandro Jr Melendez
Alejandro Sr Melendez
Adrian Hinojosa
Jaime Garza
Angel Espinoza
Marco Aguifiaga
Victor Martinez
David C

Manuel Rodriguez
Alberto Jimenez
Carlos Barron
Cesar Castillo
Juan Buentello
Luis Barragan
Beto Barron
Sebastian Mejia
Eugenio Trevifio
Eric Santos
Roberto Rivas
Diego Guerra
Pablo Jr Belden
Enrique Lopez
Roberto Chapa

Team Name

Monica Garcia
Paty Elizondo
Alejandra Garcia A
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6591
5976
7801
6125

548
3089

531
1410
8215
8711
2236
6855
5623
4557
6217
1847
8711
8487
7476
3779
6886
8190
2128
6515
2768
4044
4680
7891
3693
6675
7088
5774
5612
5921
4031
3987
4125
5281
3613
6021
6468
5949
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4617 28 164 12 213
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7742 48 161
4074 28 145 28 199 243 535 628
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High HDCP High HDCP

257 257 653
235 235 663
244 244 624
237 238 653
216 216 548
232 241 645
211 211 351
206 206 539
245 248 615
2471 245 649
193 200 544
233 240 603
213 227 557
247 251 622
218 238 549
214 254 578
255 255 594
248 261 621
224 243 577
208 209 543
243 258 584
211 224 563
189 189 541
236 245 586
204 226 530
233 251 498
227 246 597
215 233 576
204 222
210 226
213 238
188 208
203 231
210 231
206 227
225 257
215 247
196 220
198 227
224 252
200 220
244 267

653
663
624
655
548
672
351
539
633
661
565
615
587
634
605
673
594
660
617
572
629
602
541
613
578
549
654
630
581
573
635
572
621
610
576
515
604
623
598
558
597
576

HDCP HDCP

Game Sers _Sers
227 515 545
202 223 590 644

High
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Team
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Name

Adrian Castillo
Gerardo Maiz
Angel Gonzalez
Jonny Buentello
German Cuevas
Fiero Fernandez
Ruben Sr Cantu
Alonso Mateo
Miguel Marroquin
Jesus Paulin
Daniel Macias
Enrique Barron
Gabriel Torres
Tofio Rivera
Oscar Garcia
Jose Vallejo

Rafa Gonzalez
Andres Fernandez
Antonino Aguar
Yuri

Carlos Cantu
Gilberto
Fernando De Alejandro
Sergio Quiroga
Rafael De La Garza |
Carlos

Ruben Tamez
Bryan

Tomas Pizarro
Gerardo Gonzalez
Jona

Lalo

Ramiro Alanis
Hector Galvan
Alberto Chapa
Frank

Mauricio G

Omar Alonso
Max Garza

Saide Caballero
Gabriel Safiudo

Name

Daniela Cuevas
Gaby Gonzalez
Cristy

6096
4904
5460
6486
7346
2152
2270
2402
4478
3632
4287
5099
2624
260
3326
1022
3700
5223
3153
3251
2116
4213
1852
2557
2169
4056
4284
3309
4207
1135
329
650
1770
1308
1662
251
0
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Pins Gms

41
33
37
44
50
15
16
17
32
26
31
37
20

2
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8
29
41
25
26
17
34
15
21
18
34
36
28
36
10
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17
14
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180
180
180
180
180
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High HDCP High HDCP
185 210 492
213 241 451
186 215 499
227 480
230 518
209 312
210 442
233 498
221 500
238 504
223 377
204 433
233 474
156 260
211 447
205 415
205 447
194 413
207 432
226 422
203 400
225 449
197 427
221 433
202 406
196 419
238 399
203 418
215
183
144
173
189
169

564
521
601
564
602
357
550
606
620
618
476
541
594
260
567
535
567
533
552
542
520
569
547
553
526
539
519
538
575
448
225
463
459
407
471
199

4449 32 139 32 173 206 428 530
6 112 54 139 195 219 313

677
0

0

180

0

0 0

BLS-2024/PRO 36.05.02 licensed to Oscar Vasquez
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This Week's Statistics

Over Al Men  Women
How many people bowled 57 53 4
Number of games bowled 138 128 10
Actual average of week's scores 156.13 156.12 156.30
How many games above average 81 76 5
How many games below average 55 50 5
Pins above/below average per game 7.88 7.94 7.10
How many people raised average 36 34 2
by this amount 1.40 1.35 2.15
How many people went down 20 18 2
by this amount -0.92 -0.90 -1.07

League average before bowling 148.83 148.58 152.14
League average after bowling 149.39 149.15 152.68
Change in league average 0.56 0.56 0.54

800s - - -
775s - - -
750s - - -
725s - - -
700s - - -
675s - - -
650s - - -
625s - - -
600s 1 1 -
575s 1 1 -
550s - - -
525s 4
500s 4
475s 2
450s 7
425s 3
400s 5
below 400 30

300s - - -
275s - - -
250s - - -
225s 1 1 -
200s 11 11 -
175s 20 18 2
150s 48 44 4
125s 41 37 4
100s 15 15 -
below 100 2 2 -
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